
Date Day Time Venue Title Teachers
2025-09-01 Monday 09.00-12.00 Stora sessionssalen, Slottet Introduction, Forest in Sweden, Rotation Urban/Axelina
2025-09-02 Tuesday 13.00-17.00 Articum 3, Articum Growth and yield, site index Urban

R Urban
2025-09-03 Wednesday 09.00-12.00 Articum 3, Articum PCT/Thinning Urban

R Urban
2025-09-04 Thursday 13.00-17.00 Stora sessionssalen, Slottet Regeneration by planting and natural regeneration Axelina

R Axelina
2025-09-05 Friday 10.00-16.00 Silvicum Economy/R Urban
2025-09-06 Saturday
2025-09-07 Sunday
2025-09-08 Monday Excursion Urban/Axelina
2025-09-09 Tuesday Excursion Urban/Axelina
2025-09-10 Wednesday 08.00-10.00 Articum 3, Articum Broadleaved tree species Axelina

10.00-12.00 Articum 3, Articum R Axelina
2025-09-11 Thursday 13.00-15.00 Articum 3, Articum Conifer tree species Axelina

15.00-17.00 Articum 3, Articum R Axelina
2025-09-12 Friday Reading and/or travel to Västerbotten
2025-09-13 Saturday Reading and/or travel to Västerbotten
2025-09-14 Sunday Reading and/or travel to Västerbotten
2025-09-15 Monday Excursion Vindeln Urban/Hjalmar L
2025-09-16 Tuesday Excursion Vindeln Urban
2025-09-17 Wednesday Excursion Vindeln Urban
2025-09-18 Thursday Excursion Vindeln SCA/Urban
2025-09-19 Friday Excursion Vindeln Urban
2025-09-20 Saturday Excursion Vindeln Urban
2025-09-21 Sunday Free Sunday
2025-09-22 Monday Forest technology Ola Lindroos
2025-09-23 Tuesday Forest technology Ola Lindroos
2025-09-24 Wednesday Travel report/Travel to Skåne
2025-09-25 Thursday Travel report/Travel to Skåne
2025-09-26 Friday Travel report/Travel to Skåne
2025-09-27 Saturday
2025-09-28 Sunday
2025-09-29 Monday 12.00-17.00 Silvicum Travel report/Heureka (incl functions) Urban
2025-09-30 Tuesday 08.00-12.00 Stora sessionssalen, Slottet Intro stand-wise assignment/Final felling/Cost functions Urban/Axelina
2025-10-01 Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Crafoordsalen, Articum Stand-wise assignment/Mixed forests Axelina
2025-10-02 Thursday 10.00-12.00 TBA Stand-wise assignment/Intro R-assignment Axelina
2025-10-03 Friday R-Assignment/Stand-wise assignment
2025-10-04 Saturday
2025-10-05 Sunday
2025-10-06 Monday 09.00-12.00 Articum 2, Articum Presentation R-Assignment/Wind, browsing and insects Urban

13.00-17.00 Articum 2, Articum Presentations - Stand-wise assignment Urban
2025-10-07 Tuesday Reading
2025-10-08 Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Myllan, Agricum Silviculture and fire Maksym
2025-10-09 Thursday 09.00-11.00 Zoom Silviculture and water quality Eliza/Axelina
2025-10-10 Friday Reading
2025-10-11 Saturday
2025-10-12 Sunday
2025-10-13 Monday 09.00-12.00 Västan, Agricum Introduction carbon/Group-works Urban
2025-10-14 Tuesday 13.00-17.00 Skörden, Agricum Carbon exercise/Group-works Urban
2025-10-15 Wednesday Group-works Urban
2025-10-16 Thursday 09.00-12.00 Västan, Agricum Carbon/Group-works Urban
2025-10-17 Friday Forest Student Summit
2025-10-18 Saturday
2025-10-19 Sunday
2025-10-20 Monday 13.00-17.00 Skörden, Agricum CCF/Group-works Urban
2025-10-21 Tuesday 13.00-17.00 Västan, Agricum CCF/Group-works Urban
2025-10-22 Wednesday 09.00-12.00 Västan, Agricum CCF/Group works Urban
2025-10-23 Thursday 13.00-17.00 Stora sessionssalen, Slottet Presentation Group-works
2025-10-24 Friday 09.00-12.00 Silvicum Questions Urban/Axelina
2025-10-25 Saturday
2025-10-26 Sunday
2025-10-27 Monday 10.00-12.00 Västan, Agricum Questions Urban/Axelina
2025-10-28 Tuesday 13.00-17.00 Terra Nova, Agricum Final exam
2025-10-29 Wednesday Compensation for Västerbotten
2025-10-30 Thursday Compensation for Västerbotten
2025-10-31 Friday Compensation for Västerbotten
2025-11-01 Saturday
2025-11-02 Sunday
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Teachers
Urban Urban Nilsson
Axelina Axelina Jonsson
Hjalmar Hjalmar Laudon
Ola Ola Lindroos
Eliza Eliza Maher Hasselquist
Maksym Maksum Matsala
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